Luxy Easy IP20/44 CLIII
Luxy Easy Square Wallwasher
Luxy Easy Round Wallwasher
Luxy Easy Square Symmetric
Luxy Easy Round Rotosymmetric
43 Tassoni & Pesenti
www.tplight.it Downlight
Source type COB LED

powder.
Dissipation body made of extruded anodized aluminum.
Well calibrated armonic springs.
Extra-clear tempered glass silk-printed in non optical areas.
High quality COB LED.
Electrical features
Remote power supply.
Class III device.
Luxy Easy RR220 / Generali insurance offices, Milan
Luxy Easy
44
Tassoni & Pesenti
45 Tassoni & Pesenti45
ALUEARR082 Luxt Easy Round Rotosymmetric diam. 82mm
            Max 12W
ALUEARR100 Luxt Easy Round Rotosymmetric diam. 100mm
               Max 17,5W
ALUEARR130 Luxt Easy Round Rotosymmetric diam. 130mm
           Max 37,6
ALUEARR150 Luxt Easy Round Rotosymmetric diam. 150mm ALUEARR150 Luxt Easy Round Wallwasher diam. 150mm
ALUEARR180 Luxt Easy Round Rotosymmetric diam. 180mm ALUEARR180 Luxt Easy Round Wallwasher diam. 180mm
ALUEARR220 Luxt Easy Round Rotosymmetric diam. 220mm ALUEARR220 Luxt Easy Round Wallwasher diam. 220mm
ALUEARR250 Luxt Easy Round Rotosymmetric diam. 250mm ALUEARR250 Luxt Easy Round Wallwasher diam. 250mm
Luxy Easy IP20/44 CLIII
Code:  (A) Product shape/dimension + (B) Power/optic/NCC + (C) IP ratio + (D) Finish + (D) Power Supply
45
Downlight
46Tassoni & Pesenti 46
ALUEASS082 Luxt Easy Square Symmetric diam. 82mm
              Max 12W
ALUEASS100 Luxt Easy Square Symmetric diam. 100mm
             Max 17,5W
ALUEASS136 Luxt Easy Square Symmetric diam. 136mm
             Max 37,6W
ALUEASW136 Luxt Easy Square Wallwasher diam. 136mm
            Max 37,6W
ALUEASS150 Luxt Easy Square Symmetric diam. 150mm ALUEASW150 Luxt Easy Square Wallwasher diam. 150mm
ALUEASS180 Luxt Easy Square Symmetric diam. 180mm ALUEASW180 Luxt Easy Square Wallwasher diam. 180mm
ALUEASS220 Luxt Easy Square Symmetric diam. 220mm ALUEASW220 Luxt Easy Square Wallwasher diam. 220mm
ALUEASS250 Luxt Easy Square Symmetric diam. 250mm ALUEASW250 Luxt Easy Square Wallwasher diam. 250mm
Luxy Easy IP20/44 CLIII
Code:  (A) Product shape/dimension + (B) Power/optic/NCC + (C) IP ratio + (D) Finish + (D) Power Supply
46
Downlight